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Bill Mail Service Tax lnvoice
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Account Nol 1003839082 lnvoice No: WDCMH2124767788

lnvoiceDale:,04t1'1r12021 BillirrgPcriod

Tariff Plan: BB-NMEICT-40Mbps-AN NUAL

----*----^1
DUE DATE I

I

20-11-2021

AMOUNT FAYABLE

< 80037.00

Custorrrer GSTIN:
l-lg-9-o-y-IHrflyo*lf ACGOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 30000'00
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AMOUNT PAYABLE

tq nle'I

< 80037.00

Amount {
67829.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

-19.00

't2209.22 I -z
uooru.r{

JUMMARY CHARGES

jurrent Charges

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Usage Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Discount

Tax

Total Current Charges

Tax Details

UsAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) I
w&

Voice(Min)
Data(GB)

Tax Type
CGST

Percentage
9.00%

rdrn t1o E-+rut
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Amount
6104.61

6104.61'

Taxable Value
67829.00
67829.00

I r,'o.oo

5 tvlin

4 i4in

3 tvlin

2 tv1;n

1 tv4in

0 i4rrSGST/UTGST 9.OO%

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount

Jul'21

eSNIL Wilf^r*r all its Esteemed Customers a Very Happy and Safe Diwali.

ANAND WAGHMARE
3* qft-or0

For Billing relaled issues

PRINCPAL

Chliatrapatt SMu Maharal Shilstlan Syhlr"un oR code to make Upt 
;

Aturved Mafnvilyahya &Rugnahyar Pavment 
I

Kanch'anrrydi, Aunnsabad' i

i
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD
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. PAYMENT SLIP -

Mode of PaYmenl

tr Cash E Cnequeloo n CrediVDebit Card

lnvoice No wDcMH2124767788

lnvoice Date 0411112021

Account No 1 003839UU2

Phone No 0240-2379248

Due Date 20-11-2021

Amount PaYable < 80037.00
Please Charge Rs. Signature
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CURRENT CHARGES

Tfcri {"6

Amount in words: Eighty Thousand Thirty Seven Rupees and Zero Paisa Only

Scan QR Code to rnatke online
Porlal PaYnlent
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TOTAL DUE
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Wb*ara*, ffie-vxc,*nar

?&agawx Liw*ited
ercorlrr No:1003839082 | lnvoice No:wDcMH2124767788 | lrrvrrice d;le:o{l1ll?o21

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payrncnt Details

Descriplioll
Payments

'ir, Account level Discount

. Discount TYPc

I oO-cnrrN-OtsCoUt'lT

i adjustment

, Adjustment DescriPtion

I Penalty For Late Payments MadeSAC-99B412

1 Total charges (Rs )

i Plan : Value All CUL /
i(
I . ,one No:0240'2379248
',

i Recurring Charges

Product Plan

i *Noa,*a-snc-gn*'tz value All cul
i Iotal Recurring Charges

,
j , Usage Charges

i Phone calls : Units
1

I Special Number Band 8 0

I sto c.rtur", 8
i' Tolal Usage Charges

i , Discounts(Plan Value All CUL)

Description

lc"rr"
1 eu-tNotl-uNt-tt,tlTED-CALLS:L@al+sTD

: Total Discounts 1Rs.)
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CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

Date of PaYmerlt

22110121

Period

01l1ol21 to 31110121

Amount(Rs.)

3{}0 00

Discounts(Rs.)

-10.00

Charges (Rs.)

'10.00

10.00

Charges(Rs.)

329.00

329.00

Disc Charges(Rs.)

o.o0 0.00

0.00 9.00

0.00 9.00

82e.i*a

* Recutring charges

{ one Time Charges

* MiscellaneousCharges
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Period

O1l1Ol21 to 31110121

Duration (HH:MM:SS) Gross Amt

OO:OO:OO 0.00

OO.O4.12 9 00

900

Free Usage Used

UNLIMITED 8 units

Amount

0.00

-9.00

-9.00 r!+r;-\
\'U,'l \'---l

[iri5h ]lt:l [,iirtl {irrglt lir:l llul

ft240-2379248

I Cellular

)121

11110121

11t10t21

11t10t21

13:12:50

'12:55:00

'12:55.17

13.26:44

09422205525

08308821 399

08308821399

097301 13990

00:02:23

00:00:04

00:00:15

00:00:04 1t01:26
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Riyaz Tntcrnet Services Privatc Linritcrl
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INVOICE

Mr/Ms. Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanslha TNVOTCE I)A]'D 3-12-2021

l- lirt No:-Kanchanrvacli
Aclclress:- Paithan Road
A rrrr nlabadMobilc/Contact No:-
992n13499

INVOICE NO. 696/2t-22

DUE DATE Imnrecliale

CUSTOMER ID CSMSSDC

INVOICE SUNlNTAIIY

Sr.
No

De scription Rale Amount (lNli)

I
S KY_700_M bps_Urr li rn itcd_ I Year I I 6- I I -202 I

TO l6-lt-20221 I16820.00 l 16820.0c

CS-I No. :27 AAlCll6305t\1 IZV
llSN/SAC No:998122
Su bscriber GST No :27AAATC3 866AlZl

ANlOUNT 99000.0(

sGS'f ca9't, 89 r 0.0(-

ccsr @9"1 89 r 0.0c

.TOTAL 
ANlOUNT r r6820.0

NET ANTOUNT: I I6820.0

Rupces in wortls: - One Llkh Sixlccn Thorrslnd Eiglrt Ilunrlretl rr'cn(1, enty

ll cnrl rks: -

I. ClreqLres shoulcl be drarvn in lhc narne ol \

"ltiyaz Intcrnet Services Priv:rle l,inrilcrl." -"/
l. l'lclrsc cicltt.r'1r111c!trcs plt lirttc ltt e rrjp.r' rrrriptclritlltc(l sc1,iccs.

For lli,v:rz lnlcrnct Scrviccs Privirle
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